mORSE TAPER ADAPTORS
•	 For Holding Morse Taper Shanks
•	 All tools balanced to 12,000 RPM
•	 Stocked in the UK for quick delivery
ANY 5 TOOLS FOR £99! (8,000RPM) ANY 5 TOOLS FOR £119 (12,000RPM)
SHANK
DIA
Order Code
BT40 MAS
List
£
Order Code
SK40 (DIN69871)
List
£
Order Code
Standard Length
List
£
Order Code
Standard Length
List
£
6 - £22.88 - £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH6-50 £27.04 SK40AD/B-EMH6-50 £26.00
8 BT40-EMH8-065 £22.88 SK40-EMH8-065 £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH8-50 £27.04 SK40AD/B-EMH8-50 £26.00
10 BT40-EMH10-065 £22.88 SK40-EMH10-065 £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH10-63 £27.04 SK40AD/B-EMH10-50 £26.00
12 BT40-EMH12-065 £22.88 SK40-EMH12-065 £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH12-63 £27.04 SK40AD/B-EMH12-50 £26.00
16 BT40-EMH16-065 £22.88 SK40-EMH16-065 £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH16-63 £27.04 SK40AD/B-EMH16-63 £26.00
20 BT40-EMH20-090 £22.88 SK40-EMH20-090 £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH20-63 £27.04 SK40AD/B-EMH20-63 £26.00
25 BT40-EMH25-100 £22.88 SK40-EMH25-100 £22.88 BT40AD/B-EMH25-90 £31.20 SK40AD/B-EMH25-100 £31.20
32 BT40-EMH32-105 £26.00 SK40-EMH32-105 £26.00 - - - -
40 BT40-EMH40-120 £26.00 SK40-EMH40-120 £26.00 - - - -
Spindle Tooling     &          Machine Tool Accessories
15Cutwel - The UK’s Leading Supplier of Machine Tool Accessories									        Also Available: BT50, SK50, ISO40, ISO50, HSK, R8 & Morse Taper Tooling
ANY 4 TOOLS £99! STRAIGHT SHANK
ER COLLET CHUCKS
BUY 3 GET 1 FREE!
Standard ER collets
Order
Code £ Type Size Range
ER11-Dqq £7.23 ER11 1 - 7mm
ER16-Dqq £5.19 ER16 1 - 10mm
ER20-Dqq £5.19 ER20 1 - 13mm
ER25-Dqq £6.03 ER25 1 - 16mm
ER32-Dqq £6.03 ER32 2 - 20mm
ER40-Dqq £7.59 ER40 3 - 26mm
         ER COLLETS
through coolant ER collets
(with neoprene inserts)
Order
Code £ Type Size Range
ER11VGD-qq £35.00 ER11 3 - 7mm
ER16VGD-qq £24.96 ER16 3 - 10mm
ER20VGD-qq £24.96 ER20 3 - 13mm
ER25VGD-qq £24.96 ER25 3 - 16mm
ER32VGD-qq £24.96 ER32 3 - 20mm
ER40VGD-qq £29.00 ER40 3 - 26mm
Order code e.g. ER11-D06 = 6mm collet
Order code e.g. ER11-VGD06 = 6mm collet
Figure 1
Figure 2
ER Collet
ChuckType Fig. Thread Order Code £
ER11 1 M14x0.75 CN11 £10.00
ER16 1 M22x1.5 CN16 £10.00
ER16 2 M22x1.5 812-203005 £10.00
ER20 1 M25x1.5 CN20 £10.00
ER20 2 M25x1.5 812-203006 £10.00
ER25 2 M32x1.5 CN25 £10.00
ER32 2 M32x1.5 CN32 £10.00
ER40 2 M50x1.5 CN40 £10.00
ER COLLET CHUCK NUTS
BT MAS PULL STUDS
M D1 D
C
D4D3
A
L1
L
Order Code £ TAPER A M L1 L D D1 D3 D4
BT40-45 £3.64 40 45 M16 35 60 23 17 15 10
BT40-90 £3.64 40 90 M16 35 60 23 17 15 10
BT50-45 £4.68 50 45 M24 45 85 38 25 23 17
BT40-45C* £3.99 40 45 M16 35 60 23 17 15 10
BT40-90C* £3.99 40 90 M16 35 60 23 17 15 10
BT50-45C* £4.68 50 45 M24 45 85 38 25 23 17
*THROUGH COOLANT
DIN69872 PULL STUDS
M D1
C
DD3
30¯
D4
L
L2 45¯15¯
L1
Order Code £ TAPER M D D1 D3 D4 L L1
DIN69872B-P16D £3.64 40 M16 23 17 19 14 54 26
DIN69872B-P24D £4.15 50 M24 36 25 28 21 74 34
DIN69872A-P16D* £3.99 40 M16 23 17 19 14 54 26
DIN69872A-P24D* £4.50 50 M24 36 25 28 21 74 34
*THROUGH COOLANT
BT MAS MAZAK PULL STUDS
M D1
C
F
DD4D3
30¯�
L2
45¯�
L1
L
Order Code £ TAPER M D D1 D3 D4 L L1
BT40MAZAK £8.32 40 M16 21.8 17 18.8 12.4 41.2 16.2
BT40MAZAK-2 £8.32 40 M16 22 17 18.8 12.4 44.1 19.1
BT50MAZAK £8.32 50 M24 35.5 25 28.9 20.8 65.4 25.4
M D1
C
DD3
30¯
D4
L
L215¯
L1
F
bridgeport PULL STUDS
Order Code £ TAPER M D D1 D3 D4 L L1 L2
BRIDGEPORT-PS £8.32 40 M16 23 17 19 14 54 29 23
ISO7388/2B PULL STUDS
Order Code £ TAPER M D D1 D3 L L1 L2
217-21608 £8.32 40 M16 22,5 17 18,9 44,5 16,4 11,2
217-21609 £9.36 50 M24 37 25 29,1 65,5 25,5 17,9
217-21601* £8.56 40 M16 22,5 17 18,9 44,5 16,4 11,2
217-21602* £10.40 50 M24 37 25 29,1 65,5 25,5 17,9
M D1
C
DD4D3
30¯
L2
45¯
L1
L
*THROUGH COOLANT
JIS.B6339 PULL STUDS
M D1 D
C
D4D3
A
L1
L
F
Order Code £ TAPER A M D D1 D3 D4 L D4
217-22134 £8.84 40 15° M16 23 17 19 14 54 10
M D1 D
C
D4D3
45¯
L1
L
30∞
Order Code £ TAPER M D D1 D3 D4 L L1
CINCINATTI-PS1 £9.88 40 M16 22.2 17 15 10.3 67.5 39.4
CINCINATTI-PS2 £9.88 40 M16 22.2 17 15 10.3 64.5 36.6
CINCINATTI PULL STUDS
Figure 2
Accessories
Order Code £ D L H B Clamping
Capacity ER
C10-ER11-100M £49.00 10 100 25 16 0.5-7 ER11M
C10-ER16-100M £49.00 10 100 37 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C12-ER11-100M £49.00 12 100 25 16 0.5-7 ER11M
C12-ER16-120M £49.00 12 120 37 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C16-ER11-50M £49.00 16 50 22 16 0.5-7 ER11M
C16-ER11-100M £49.00 16 100 22 16 0.5-7 ER11M
C16-ER16-100M £49.00 16 100 37 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C20-ER16-50M £49.00 20 50 30 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C20-ER16-100M £49.00 20 100 30 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C20-ER16-150M £49.00 20 150 30 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C20-ER25-100M £55.00 20 100 46 35 0.5-16 ER25M
C25-ER16-100M £55.00 25 100 27 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C25-ER16-160M £65.00 25 160 27 22 0.5-10 ER16M
C25-ER20-100M £65.00 25 100 28 28 0.5-13 ER20M
straight shank ER COLLET CHUCK WITH MINI NUT
D BA
L H
ø
•	 Standard, medium and extended lengths
•	 Ideal for extending tool reach and difficult to reach places with mini nut
D BA
L H
ø
straight shank ER COLLET CHUCK
•	 Standard, medium and extended lengths
•	 Ideal for extending tool reach
Order Code £ D L H B Clamping
Capacity ER
C16-ER16-60 £49.00 16 60 36 32 0.5-10 ER16
C16-ER16-100 £49.00 16 100 36 32 0.5-10 ER16
C20-ER16-100 £49.00 20 100 31 32 0.5-10 ER16
C20-ER25-50 £65.00 20 50 46 42 0.5-16 ER25
C20-ER25-100 £59.00 20 100 46 42 0.5-16 ER25
C20-ER25-150 £59.00 20 150 46 42 0.5-16 ER25
C20-ER32-100 £55.00 20 100 54 50 2-20 ER32
C20-ER32-160 £69.00 20 160 54 50 2-20 ER32
C25-ER25-100 £55.00 25 100 32 42 0.5-16 ER25
C25-ER25-150 £55.00 25 150 32 42 0.5-16 ER25
C25-ER32-80 £55.00 25 100 54 50 2-20 ER32
C25-ER32-160 £69.00 25 160 54 50 2-20 ER32
C32-ER25-60 £55.00 32 60 28 42 0.5-16 ER25
C32-ER25-60 £59.00 32 60 28 42 0.5-16 ER25
C32-ER32-100 £65.00 32 100 38 50 2-20 ER32
C32-ER32-150 £75.00 32 150 38 50 2-20 ER32
C32-ER40-100 £59.00 32 100 60 63 3-30 ER40
C40-ER32-100 £69.00 40 100 30 50 2-20 ER32
C40-ER40-130 £79.00 40 130 60 63 3-30 ER40